
admin@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

To ensure that the purchasing of your graduation attire runs smoothly, please carefully follow the steps below:

DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF 
THE FREE STATE 2022

Pay via EFT in advance or with card/cash in store at: 
752 Park street, Arcadia, Pretoria.

Bring proof of payment upon collection.

PURCHASING IN STORE:

Pay  Purchasing Price & Courier Fee (R250) via EFT in advance.
See pricing & bank details on Page 2.

Complete Form.
(Page 2)

PURCHASING VIA COURIER:

Email Form & Proof of Payment to D&R.
admin@diprei.com

012 343 2945/7
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Pay  Purchasing Price via EFT in advance.
See pricing & bank details on Page 2.

Bring Form & Proof of Payment to UFS campus for collection on the following 
dates: 13 April; 14 April; 19 April; 20 April; 21 April & 22 April.

PURCHASING FOR COLLECTION AT UFS CAMPUS:



Purchasing Prices:

Diploma Gown:
Degree Gown:
Certi�cate Hood:
Diploma Hood:
Bachelors Hood:
Honours Hood:
Masters Hood:

R1680
R1780

R290
R340
R530
R580
R590

Cap with Tassel: 
Tassel Only:
PhD Gown:
PhD Hood:
PhD Bonnet:
Gown Cover:

Courier Fee

R530
R100

R2980
R870

R1610
R150

R250

admin@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

Personal Details:

Date of ceremony:                                                                      Student Number:

Full Name:

Contact  Number:                                                                      Alternative Contact Number:

Email Address:

Faculty:                                                                                                  Quali�cation:

Height:                                                                                                    Head Circumference:

Courier Address:

                                                                                                                                                                             Area Code:

PLEASE NOTE:

Orders for courier take 3 - 5 working days to be delivered.
Courier costs an additional R250.

Bank
Account Holder
Account Number
Branch Code
Reference

Banking Details:

: FNB
: Dippenaar & Reinecke
: 6201 999 8791
: 252 145
: UFS (Student Number)

012 343 2945/7

DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF THE 
FREE STATE 2022

Gown:

Hood:

Cap & Tassel:

Please tick the items you require:
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