







752 Park St, Arcadia

DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE 2022

To ensure that the purchasing of your graduation attire runs smoothly, please carefully follow the steps below:

PURCHASING IN STORE:

STEP 1	Pay via EFT in advance or with card/cash in store at: 752 Park street, Arcadia, Pretoria.
STEP 2	Bring proof of payment upon collection.

PURCHASING VIA COURIER:

STEP 1	Pay Purchasing Price & Courier Fee (R250) via EFT in advance. See pricing & bank details on Page 2.
STEP 2	Complete Form. (Page 2)
STEP 3	Email Form & Proof of Payment to D&R. admin@diprei.com

PURCHASING FOR COLLECTION AT UFS CAMPUS:

STEP 1	Pay Purchasing Price via EFT in advance. See pricing & bank details on Page 2.
STEP 2	Bring Form & Proof of Payment to UFS campus for collection on the following dates: 13 April; 14 April; 19 April; 20 April; 21 April & 22 April.









752 Park St, Arcadia

DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE 2022

Purchasing Prices:

	Fulchasing	Frices.				
Diploma Gown: Degree Gown: Certificate Hood: Diploma Hood: Bachelors Hood: Honours Hood: Masters Hood:	R1680 R1780 R290 R340 R530 R580 R590	Cap with Tassel: Tassel Only: PhD Gown: PhD Hood: PhD Bonnet: Gown Cover: Courier Fee	R530 R100 R2980 R870 R1610 R150			
	Personal [Details:				
Date of ceremony:	ony: Student Number:					
Full Name:						
	ontact Number:Alternative Contact Number:					
Email Address:						
	Qualification:					
Height:	Head Circumference:					
Courier Address:						
			de:			
Ban	king Details:	Please tick the items	s you require:			
Bank	: FNB	Gown:				
Account Holder	: Dippenaar & Reinecke	Hood:	H			
Account Number Branch Code	: 6201 999 8791 : 252 145					
Reference	: UFS (Student Number)	Cap & Tassel:				

PLEASE NOTE:

Orders for courier take 3 - 5 working days to be delivered. Courier costs an additional R250.